Badlands Jr. High Track & Field Meet

200 M Hurdles
Gustafson, Anna

100 M Dash
Goodwin, Bethany
Hochsprung, Morgan
Leier, Bethany
Mantz, Shania
Rask,Courtney
Reich, Kaytlin
Wabhl, Kylie

800 M Relay
Johnson, Paige
Hochsprung, Morgan
Goodwin, Bethany
Mantz, Shania

Total Time

400 M Relay
Wabhl, Kylie
Reich, Kaytlin
Ward, Mikayla
Gustafson, Anna
Total Time

400 M Dash
Reich, Kaytlin
Ward, Mikayla

100 M Hurdles
Gustafson, Anna

800 M Run
Leier, Bethany

Time
38.35

Time
16.41
16.19
16.79
16.66
15.86
16.57
16.52

Time
32.15
32.15
32.54
32.54
2.09.38

Time
15.81
15.81
15.81

15.8
1.03.23

Time
1.19.37
1.21.96

Time
22.21

Time
3.35.06

Place

Place

~th

Place
1st

Place
6th

Place

Place

Place

~7th Girls

200 M Dash
Goodwin, Bethany
Johnson, Paige
Reich, Kaytlin

1600 M Relay
Mantz, Shania
Rask,Courtney
Gustafson, Anna
Hochsprung, Morgan

Total Time

High Jump
Hochsprung, Morgan
Wabhl, Kylie
Ward, Mikayla

Long Jump
Goodwin, Bethany
Johnson, Paige
Mantz, Shania
Ward, Mikayla

Triple Jump
Rask,Courtney

Pole Vault
Johnson, Paige
Rask,Courtney

Discus
Leier, Bethany

Team Points

May

Time
34.77
33.46
34.64

Time
1.18.49
1.18.62
1.25.53
1.19.38
5.22.02

Height
3' 4"
3' 4"
3' 10"

Distance
117 7H
10' 977
12' 3"

7l 11.5H

Distance

Al "

23 5

Height
NH
5' 6"

Distance
62'6"

4th

Place

Place
2nd

Place

Place

Place
8th

Place

and

Place
6th

8th



Badlands Jr. High Track & Field Meet

800 M Relay
Chadwick, Isabell
Uribe, Sequoia
Fisk, Marissa
Weisz, Olivia

Total Time

400 M Relay
Chadwick, Isabell
Uribe, Sequoia
Fisk, Marissa
Weisz, Olivia

Total Time

100 M Hurdles
Uribe, Sequoia

Time
32.14
32.13
32.73
32.72
2.09.72

Time
15.39
15.38
15.38
15.38
1.01.53

Time
22,23

Place
3rd

Place
5th

Place
8th

8th Girls

High Jump
Fisk, Marissa

Long Jump
Chadwick, Isabell
Fisk, Marissa

Triple Jump
Weiss, Olivia

Pole Vault
Chadwick, Isabell
Uribe, Sequoia

Discus
Hildebrand, Sarah

Shot Put
Hildebrand, Sarah
Weisz, Olivia

Team Points

May

Height
3l 6"

Distance

Al "

97
10' 8"

Distance

rn

28'1

Height
NH
5' 6"

Distance
651 10 "

Distance
267 2”
27l 11"

4th

Place
6th

Place

Place
3rd

Place

and

Place
5th

Place
7th
3rd

6th



Badlands Jr. High Track & Field Meet

3200 M Relay
Leintz, Jeremy
Oestreich, Matt
Ternes, Noah
Zimmerman, Hunter

Total Time

200 M Hurdles
Mattheis, Spencer

800 M Relay
Zimmerman, Hunter
Lundquist, Lane
Oestreich, Matt
Mattheis, Spencer

Total Time

1600 M Run
Hushka, Aaron
Ternes, Noah

400 M Relay
Hushka, Aaron
Lundquist, Lane
Oestreich, Matt
Mattheis, Spencer

Total Time

110 M Hurdles
Mattheis, Spencer

800 M Run
Hushka, Aaron
Leintz, Jeremy
Zimmerman, Hunter

200 M Dash
Lundquist, Lane

Time
2.44.42
2.55.71
2.59.93
2.41.64

11.21.70

Time
31.41

Time
28.44
28.44
27.84
27.83
1.52.55

Time
5.41.66
6.27.86

Time
13.64
13.64
13.64
13.63
54.55

Time
21.25

Time
2.31.22
2.41.67
2.41.76

Time
29.45

Place
1st

Place
1st

Place
2nd

Place
1st
5th

Place
2nd

Place
1st

Place
2nd
6th

~th

Place
8th

~7th Boys

1600 M Relay
Leintz, Jeremy
Zimmerman, Hunter
Lundquist, Lane
Hushka, Aaron

Total Time

High Jump
Oestreich, Matt
Wood, Hunter

Pole Vault
Leintz, Jeremy
Wood, Hunter

Discus
Biffert, Drew

Shot Put
Biffert, Drew

Team Points

May

Time
1.10.49
1.07.95
1.13.12
1.08.07
4.39.63

Height
3| 8"
3| 8"

Height
6' o "
51 6"

Distance
76V 4 "

Distance
26' 4.5H

Conference Champs!

4th

Place
2nd

Place
8th-T
8th-T

Place
1st
3rd

Place
6th

Place
6th

1st



Badlands Jr. High Track & Field Meet

100 M Dash
Burr, Tristan

800 M Relay
Snyder, Josh
Burr, Tristan
Bruner, Chase
Zimmerman, Jonah
Total Time

400 M Relay
Larson, Kyle
Burr, Tristan
Sanders, Denzel
Faut, Mason
Total Time

1600 M Relay
Burr, Tristan
Zimmerman, Jonah
Snyder, Josh
Bruner, Chase

Total Time

Time
13.13

Time
28.01
28.01
27.42
27.42
1.50.86

Time
13.15
13.14
13.15
13.14

52.58

Time
1.05.48
1.06.30
1.08.53
1.04.06

4.24.37

Place
4th

Place
1st

Place
1st

Place
2nd

8th Boys

Long Jump
Bruner, Chase
Snyder, Josh
Zimmerman, Jonah

Triple Jump
Bruner, Chase
Zimmerman, Jonah

Pole Vault
Faut, Mason
Snyder, Josh

Discus
Larson, Kyle
McCarthy, Patrick
Sanders, Denzel

Shot Put
Larson, Kyle
McCarthy, Patrick
Sanders, Denzel

Team Points

May

Distance

15| 7|v
141 OH
13V 3.5"

Distance
31'10"
29Y 5"

Height
6Y 6"
NH

Distance
125' 10"
89' 5"
126' 6"

Distance
41' 8.577

1 "

27°5
36' 6.5"

4th

Place
7th

Place
4th
6th

Place
Place
2nd
1st
Place
1st

3rd

2nd
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