## Badlands Jr. High Track & Field Meet 7th Girls May

	7th Girls			May	4th
<b>200 M Hurdles</b> Gustafson, Anna	<b>Time</b> 38.35	Place	<b>200 M Dash</b> Goodwin, Bethany Johnson, Paige Reich, Kaytlin	<b>Time</b> 34.77 33.46 34.64	Place
100 M Dash	Time	Place	Reien, Raytim	34.04	
Goodwin, Bethany	16.41				
Hochsprung, Morgan	16.19		1600 M Relay	Time	Place
Leier, Bethany	16.79		Mantz, Shania	1.18.49	2nd
Mantz, Shania	16.66		Rask,Courtney	1.18.62	
Rask,Courtney	15.86	7th	Gustafson, Anna	1.25.53	
Reich, Kaytlin	16.57	,	Hochsprung, Morgan	1.19.38	
Wahl, Kylie	16.52		<b>Total Time</b>	5.22.02	
800 M Relay	Time	Place	High Jump	Height	Place
Johnson, Paige	32.15	ıst	Hochsprung, Morgan	3' 4"	
Hochsprung, Morgan	32.15		Wahl, Kylie	3' 4"	
Goodwin, Bethany	32.54		Ward, Mikayla	3' 10"	
Mantz, Shania	32.54		, ,	-	
<b>Total Time</b>	2.09.38				
	, 0		Long Jump	Distance	Place
			Goodwin, Bethany	11' 7"	
400 M Relay	Time	Place	Johnson, Paige	10' 9"	
Wahl, Kylie	15.81	6th	Mantz, Shania	12' 3"	
Reich, Kaytlin	15.81		Ward, Mikayla	7' 11.5"	
Ward, Mikayla	15.81		, ,	, 0	
Gustafson, Anna	15.8				
<b>Total Time</b>	1.03.23		Triple Jump	Distance	Place
			Rask,Courtney	23' 5"	8th
400 M Dash	Time	Place			
Reich, Kaytlin	1.19.37		Pole Vault	Height	Place
Ward, Mikayla	1.21.96		Johnson, Paige	NH	
			Rask,Courtney	5' 6"	2nd
100 M Hurdles	Time	Place			
Gustafson, Anna	22.21		Discus	Distance	Place
			Leier, Bethany	62' 6"	6th
800 M Run	Time	Place			
Leier, Bethany	3.35.06		Team Points	35	8th

## Badlands Jr. High Track & Field Meet 8th Girls May

4th

				•	-
800 M Relay	Time	Place	High Jump	Height	Place
Chadwick, Isabell	32.14	3rd	Fisk, Marissa	3' 6"	6th
Uribe, Sequoia	32.13				
Fisk, Marissa	32.73				
Weisz, Olivia	32.72		<b>Long Jump</b>	Distance	Place
<b>Total Time</b>	2.09.72		Chadwick, Isabell	9' 7"	
			Fisk, Marissa	10' 8"	
400 M Relay	Time	Place			
Chadwick, Isabell	15.39	5th	Triple Jump	Distance	Place
Uribe, Sequoia	15.38		Weiss, Olivia	28' 1"	3rd
Fisk, Marissa	15.38				
Weisz, Olivia	15.38				
<b>Total Time</b>	1.01.53		Pole Vault	Height	Place
			Chadwick, Isabell	NH	
			Uribe, Sequoia	5' 6"	2nd
100 M Hurdles	Time	Place			
Uribe, Sequoia	22.23	8th			
			Discus	Distance	Place
			Hildebrand, Sarah	65' 10"	5th
			Shot Put	Distance	Place
			Hildebrand, Sarah	26' 2"	7th
			Weisz, Olivia	27' 11"	3rd
			11002, OII 11	<b>-</b> / 11	Jiu
			Team Points	40	6th

## Badlands Jr. High Track & Field Meet 7th Boys May

	7th Boys		Boys	May	4th
3200 M Relay Leintz, Jeremy Oestreich, Matt Ternes, Noah Zimmerman, Hunter Total Time	Time 2.44.42 2.55.71 2.59.93 2.41.64 11.21.70	Place 1st	1600 M Relay Leintz, Jeremy Zimmerman, Hunter Lundquist, Lane Hushka, Aaron Total Time	Time 1.10.49 1.07.95 1.13.12 1.08.07 4.39.63	Place 2nd
<b>200 M Hurdles</b> Mattheis, Spencer	<b>Time</b> 31.41	Place 1st	<b>High Jump</b> Oestreich, Matt Wood, Hunter	Height 3' 8" 3' 8"	Place 8th - T 8th - T
800 M Relay Zimmerman, Hunter Lundquist, Lane Oestreich, Matt Mattheis, Spencer	Time 28.44 28.44 27.84 27.83	Place 2nd	<b>Pole Vault</b> Leintz, Jeremy Wood, Hunter	<b>Height</b> 6' o " 5' 6"	Place 1st 3rd
Total Time  1600 M Run  Hushka, Aaron	1.52.55  Time  5.41.66	Place 1st	<b>Discus</b> Biffert, Drew	<b>Distance</b> 76' 4"	Place 6th
Ternes, Noah	6.27.86	5th	<b>Shot Put</b> Biffert, Drew	<b>Distance</b> 26' 4.5"	<b>Place</b> 6th
400 M Relay Hushka, Aaron Lundquist, Lane Oestreich, Matt Mattheis, Spencer Total Time	Time 13.64 13.64 13.63 54.55	Place 2nd	Team Points Conference Champs	104.5	1st
110 M Hurdles Mattheis, Spencer	<b>Time</b> 21.25	Place 1st			
800 M Run Hushka, Aaron Leintz, Jeremy Zimmerman, Hunter	<b>Time</b> 2.31.22 2.41.67 2.41.76	Place 2nd 6th 7th			
<b>200 M Dash</b> Lundquist, Lane	<b>Time</b> 29.45	<b>Place</b> 8th			

## Badlands Jr. High Track & Field Meet 8th Boys May

4th

100 M Dash	Time	Place	Long Jump	Distance	Place
Burr, Tristan	13.13	4th	Bruner, Chase	15' 7"	7th
			Snyder, Josh	14' 0"	
			Zimmerman, Jonah	13' 3.5"	
800 M Relay	Time	Place			
Snyder, Josh	28.01	1st	Triple Jump	Distance	Place
Burr, Tristan	28.01		Bruner, Chase	31' 10"	4th
Bruner, Chase	27.42		Zimmerman, Jonah	29' 5"	6th
Zimmerman, Jonah	27.42				
<b>Total Time</b>	1.50.86				
			Pole Vault	Height	Place
			Faut, Mason	6' 6"	
400 M Relay	Time	Place	Snyder, Josh	NH	
Larson, Kyle	13.15	1st			
Burr, Tristan	13.14				
Sanders, Denzel	13.15		Discus	Distance	Place
Faut, Mason	13.14		Larson, Kyle	125' 10"	2nd
<b>Total Time</b>	<b>52.58</b>		McCarthy, Patrick	89' 5"	
			Sanders, Denzel	126' 6"	1st
1600 M Relay	Time	Place			
Burr, Tristan	1.05.48	2nd	Shot Put	Distance	Place
Zimmerman, Jonah	1.06.30		Larson, Kyle	41' 8.5"	ıst
Snyder, Josh	1.08.53		McCarthy, Patrick	27' 5"	
Bruner, Chase	1.04.06		Sanders, Denzel	36' 6.5"	3rd
<b>Total Time</b>	4.24.37				
	,				
			<b>Team Points</b>	77	2nd